
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I028 - CRESTVIEW WATER & SANITATION DIST

R0108271 ANTHONY BEN AND 0182507112005 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $38.69

Grand Total $38.69
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA - WATER & UTILITIES

R0095544 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334419026 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $171.40

R0096424 HO PHUONG NHU 0182335220004 Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $127.38

Grand Total $298.78
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Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0085397 ATP PROPERTIES LLC 0182131218001 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $650.33

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $585.12

R0093146 3172 SCRANTON AVE LLC 0182325304002 Apr 6, 2021 2020 Tax $459.98

R0093292 FLEMING JULIUS 0182325311018 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $234.76

R0094686 SANDY SCOTT PROPERTIES
LLC

0182334308020 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $541.08

R0094894 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334318024 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $693.45

R0095544 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334419026 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $428.58

R0096773 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335305016 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $407.07

R0097057 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0182335317021 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $213.43

R0097072 DIVINE HOMES LLC 0182335318011 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $541.08

R0097275 SUMMER VALLEY
INVESTMENTS LLC

0182335403009 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $69.00

R0097533 JHAVERI NEHA 0182335415013 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $485.99

R0189807 DAYTON ST SOUTH LLC 0182334125021 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $795.05

Grand Total $6,104.92
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Collections for assessment I177 - BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104736 COMMUNITY PATHWAYS LLC 0182517108013 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $800.44

Grand Total $800.44
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Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

M0008341 FERRUSQUILLA MARCELLA Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $300.00

R0006736 ROY LELAND J AND 0156909205009 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $61.18

R0030728 CHP METRO NORTH LLC 0171903123001 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $485.64

R0048166 SCHOONMAKER ALTON
MICHAEL AND

0171919401018 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $164.90

R0055677 NUANEZ RONALD AND 0171926107008 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $50.00

R0065939 FEDERAL CREDIT LLC 0171932200026 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $50.00

R0077475 MARGOLIS LAND COMPANY
LLC

0172129304010 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $45.58

R0084504 5STABAK LLC 0182130311030 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $6.10

R0089795 HERNANDEZ ALFREDO 0182306114009 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $127.02

R0091029 ERICKSON INEZ M 0182307401007 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $32.53

R0092288 MODAK LAWRENCE M AND 0182317102006 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $55.50

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $44.97

R0094957 REILLY KELLEN 0182334322002 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $57.36

R0095544 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334419026 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $17.14

Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $17.14

R0096424 HO PHUONG NHU 0182335220004 Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $12.74

Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $12.74

R0097717 MONTECELLO LLC 0182335426001 Apr 5, 2021 2020 Tax $19.12

R0104736 COMMUNITY PATHWAYS LLC 0182517108013 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $240.13

R0108271 ANTHONY BEN AND 0182507112005 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $11.61

R0118027 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0157113119001 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $296.70

R0118092 SRP SUB LLC 0157113122005 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $237.47

R0118099 2018-4 IH BORROWER LP 0157113202006 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $196.24

R0122041 FAJARDO LUIS 0157113125009 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $270.60

R0122048 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113215007 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $62.40

R0122070 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113211001 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $492.00

R0124856 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172307310002 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $97.80

R0130069 ROMERO MORALES
GERARDO

0156717300004 Apr 5, 2021 2020 Tax $192.00

R0130958 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172318205009 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $131.55

R0131227 ORTIZ PEDRO SOSA 0172318217004 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $281.40

R0141600 HERR JACOB FREDERICK 0172717100004 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $335.00

R0161931 GRACE ANGELA E 0156903302070 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $47.14

R0162683 HARMON JAMES W ET AL 0172111401005 Apr 9, 2021 2020 Tax $20.95

R0180460 LEWTON FAMILY LLC 0000000000000 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $0.32

R0180464 UTE SOUTH LLC 000000000000 Apr 18, 2021 2020 Tax $4.73

Apr 19, 2021 2019 Tax $1.58

R0180465 UTE SOUTH LLC 0000000000000 Apr 18, 2021 2020 Tax $4.73

Apr 19, 2021 2019 Tax $1.58

R0180467 SAXTON CHARLES 0000000000000 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $0.29

Voided Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0159203 ROJAS RICARDO II 0156910118011 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($28.07)

R0163063 BRECKLEY DAVID M 0172318104001 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($324.60)
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0163094 JACKSON MARSHE AND 0172318111003 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($326.25)

R0163100 KEO SOPHAK AND 0172318111009 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($163.80)

R0167271 DIFFENDAL MICAH S AND 0156903129002 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($32.15)

R0167307 RIEDL THOMAS KAYNE 0156903138002 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($77.64)

R0167318 MONTOYA DEREK LEE AND 0156903140008 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($31.01)

R0167370 HUDGEL WESLEY DION AND 0156903130004 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($32.95)

R0167413 KECK MATTHEW AND 0156903225012 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($31.21)

Grand Total $3,438.20
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Collections for assessment I184 - CITY OF BRIGHTON

R0006736 ROY LELAND J AND 0156909205009 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $611.83

Voided Collections for assessment I184 CITY OF BRIGHTON

R0159203 ROJAS RICARDO II 0156910118011 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($280.71)

R0167307 RIEDL THOMAS KAYNE 0156903138002 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($776.42)

Grand Total ($445.30)
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Collections for assessment I185 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0065939 FEDERAL CREDIT LLC 0171932200026 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $500.00

Grand Total $500.00
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Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0161931 GRACE ANGELA E 0156903302070 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $157.12

R0164763 MCDUFFEY MICHAEL 0156903302100 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $106.35

Voided Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0167271 DIFFENDAL MICAH S AND 0156903129002 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($107.18)

R0167318 MONTOYA DEREK LEE AND 0156903140008 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($103.37)

R0167370 HUDGEL WESLEY DION AND 0156903130004 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($109.84)

R0167413 KECK MATTHEW AND 0156903225012 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($104.03)

Grand Total ($160.95)
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Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0089795 HERNANDEZ ALFREDO 0182306114009 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $1,270.24

R0091029 ERICKSON INEZ M 0182307401007 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $325.28

R0092288 MODAK LAWRENCE M AND 0182317102006 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $555.00

R0162683 HARMON JAMES W ET AL 0172111401005 Apr 9, 2021 2020 Tax $209.46

Grand Total $2,359.98

Special Assessment Report  Apr 1, 2021 - Apr 30,

2021

DeDe @ May 7, 2021 10:20:22 AM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER and PUBLIC TRUSTEEPage 10 of 29

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089795
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0091029
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0092288
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0162683


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $449.65

R0094957 REILLY KELLEN 0182334322002 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $573.56

R0097717 MONTECELLO LLC 0182335426001 Apr 5, 2021 2020 Tax $191.19

Grand Total $1,214.40
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Collections for assessment I192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0077475 MARGOLIS LAND COMPANY
LLC

0172129304010 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $151.93

Grand Total $151.93
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Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0180460 LEWTON FAMILY LLC 0000000000000 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $1.05

R0180464 UTE SOUTH LLC 000000000000 Apr 18, 2021 2020 Tax $15.75

Apr 19, 2021 2019 Int $1.89

Apr 19, 2021 2019 Tax $15.75

R0180465 UTE SOUTH LLC 0000000000000 Apr 18, 2021 2020 Tax $15.75

Apr 19, 2021 2019 Int $1.89

Apr 19, 2021 2019 Tax $15.75

R0180467 SAXTON CHARLES 0000000000000 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $0.97

Grand Total $68.80
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Collections for assessment I206 - CITY OF AURORA SNOW REMOVAL

R0084504 5STABAK LLC 0182130311030 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $60.95

Grand Total $60.95

Special Assessment Report  Apr 1, 2021 - Apr 30,

2021

DeDe @ May 7, 2021 10:20:22 AM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER and PUBLIC TRUSTEEPage 14 of 29

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0084504


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 STORMWATER

R0000894 ELIZONDO VLADIMIR 0156700000171 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $137.57

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 24, 2021 2020 Tax $146.80

R0001096 FINLEY APRIL L 0156707102007 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0001157 RIEHL MARIA C 0156707203002 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0001375 MEZA MIRANDA L AND 0156710404009 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0001518 STATE OF COLORADO
DIVISION OF

0156900000070 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $921.98

R0001668 BALCERAK DAMON AND 0156904000012 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $37.71

R0008926 BETEL TEMPLO MISIONERO 0157113002009 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $40.18

R0012461 CSH PROPERTY ONE LLC 0157132302013 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $20.56

R0012641 REYNOLDS MARC EDWARD
AND

0157132315052 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $42.23

R0013360 ROSHON JESSICA 0157132413006 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $60.25

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $56.06

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0013703 SEXAUER KEVIN 0157135000013 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0047870 LOKKEN LISA MARIE 0171919302006 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $81.53

R0048431 HADDEN MARY KATE 0171919411012 Apr 22, 2021 2020 Tax $59.84

R0049619 LENKER DONALD E AND 0171920308033 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $62.52

R0049709 SMITH GEORGE AND 0171920310039 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $27.07

R0049817 LEDOUX MARK 0171920314011 Apr 6, 2021 2020 Tax $91.83

R0054840 PARILLA JAMES F 0171925101025 Apr 10, 2021 2020 Tax $40.18

R0055001 MELENDY BRIGITTE H AND 0171925110044 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $37.21

R0055002 FEDDER EDELTRAUD 0171925110045 Apr 2, 2021 2020 Tax $33.35

R0055043 HACK DAVID 0171925113012 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $24.69

R0055192 CHURCHILL JESSICA W 0171925208009 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $21.68

R0055756 TACKMAN TAMMY SUE 0171926111012 Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $22.03

R0055915 SOLANO MICHAEL 0171926120017 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $56.66

R0056098 KILLIAN ASHLEE T 0171926128001 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $24.35

R0056181 KRAUSE PAUL B AND 0171926203018 Apr 17, 2021 2020 Tax $73.69

R0056460 MARTINEZ JUAN PABLO AND 0171926214001 Apr 9, 2021 2020 Tax $25.95

R0056887 HOLONBEK CHARLES A 0171926310013 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0057074 DIMITROV ALENA 0171926316019 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $28.98

R0057086 ABEYTA MICHAEL L 0171926317011 Apr 22, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0057227 CPR TIRE LLC 0171926325003 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $668.14

R0057236 SIRACUSANO JAMES V 0171926328006 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $37.49

R0057400 ANKELE KYLE 0171926328174 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $18.75

R0057594 MILLER DIANE S 0171926405028 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $48.53

R0057654 ANDREW LAWRENCE J JR 0171926409009 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $45.63

R0057768 VEGA ALFONSO 0171926413016 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $51.58

R0057791 CHAVEZ MOSES M 0171926414022 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $25.33

R0057856 SANDOVAL LEROY B 0171926415036 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $65.90

R0057912 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416044 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $45.62

R0058090 SISSON RICHARD CRAIG AND 0171926418049 Apr 9, 2021 2020 Tax $45.62
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R0059634 AGAZIO LORI J LIVING TRUST 0171928305007 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $62.06

R0059694 HANNIGAN KELLIE
CHRISTINE

0171928307051 Apr 2, 2021 2020 Tax $23.71

R0059697 MONACO STREET
PROPERTIES LLC

0171928307054 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $23.71

R0059701 WALDRON PATRICK J AND 0171928307058 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $23.71

R0059853 WALLER TIMOTHY B AND 0171928311003 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $27.24

R0060139 SMITH J BRUCE AND 0171928321003 Apr 26, 2021 2020 Tax $66.95

R0060340 WHEATLEY MICHAEL C AND 0171928405021 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $64.86

R0060409 MOORE TERRI 0171928408024 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $51.90

R0060410 MOORE TERRI M 0171928408025 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $74.83

R0060460 ORTIZ ROSAS BERNARDO
AND

0171928410001 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $67.17

R0060613 KIM L DUNCAN LIVING
TRUST

0171928420008 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $54.02

R0060634 FERNANDEZ SHAWN D 0171928422003 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0062400 M & Y INVESTMENTS LLC 0171930116007 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $59.21

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID
SANDRA L

0171932102001 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $90.17

R0065522 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171932102032 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $62.59

R0067229 MAESTAS VALENTINA AND 0171933103017 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $28.51

R0067234 JAMES LAWRENCE W AND 0171933104003 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0067467 CJM INVESTMENTS LLC 0171933116014 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $221.15

R0067683 CLARK ANNA M 0171933125017 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $34.25

R0067749 MEZA MARGARITA 0171933203022 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $25.68

R0068115 ORTEGA GUILLERMO P AND 0171933215003 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $55.57

R0068201 CISNEROS LORRIE L 0171933218031 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $79.26

R0068280 PRYOR LINDA D 0171933222008 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $81.85

R0068302 MARTINEZ BERNADETTE M 0171933223007 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $56.63

R0068476 2201 SAMUEL DRIVE LLC 0171933306009 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $39.20

R0068520 AGUILAR JESUS M 0171933308005 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0068599 MANZANARES CARLOS 0171933311004 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $25.91

R0068663 7295 RUTH WAY LLC 0171933314001 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $84.80

R0068746 PAYAN ELI OBED 0171933318007 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $39.87

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $75.50

R0068776 MORENO MARTIN 0171933319015 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $70.41

R0068794 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933320011 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0068887 WILSON DAVID L AND 0171933405014 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $34.06

R0068938 GUERECA LOUIS A 0171933408004 Apr 2, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0069081 1161 WORLEY DR LLC 0171933415036 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $43.59

R0069342 CHAVEZ RANDY F AND
CHAVEZ EDDEE ANN

0171934109007 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0069422 RUNYON ANDREW T 0171934112021 Apr 26, 2021 2020 Tax $34.25

R0069562 HALBERT JAMES L 0171934202004 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $86.80

R0069710 FABRY MICHAEL 0171934209014 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0070265 RICHTER HANS 0171934309020 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $28.43

R0070403 LUNA JOSE CRISTINO 0171934312003 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $33.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0070453 IBARRA JESUS JR 0171934316002 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $40.39

R0070493 DOAN THANH HAI THI AND 0171934318012 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $55.77

R0070556 NAMURA ALETHEA JOY AND 0171934322001 Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $33.79

R0070717 OROZCO NIDIA PONCE AND 0171935110052 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $56.81

R0070934 ROMERO MARK J AND
ROMERO BRITTANY

0171935224010 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $61.87

R0075090 ZHUKOV KONSTANTIN 0172109403012 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $27.93

R0075862 WALTER JEREMY 0172118400002 Apr 22, 2021 2020 Tax $25.92

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0077762 GARNICA RAUL AND 0172131106008 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $24.08

R0077833 MARES ISAAC UND 50% INT
AND

0172131301007 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $80.38

R0077896 CLABAUGH LINDA LIVING
TRUST THE

0172131308007 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $65.41

R0078135 DONOHUE HARVEY A AND 0172132105003 Apr 9, 2021 2020 Tax $77.07

R0078226 OSTERMILLER BERTHA M 0172132106045 Apr 6, 2021 2020 Tax $63.97

R0078361 BANDACH JEFFREY V 0172132111037 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $71.50

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $61.46

R0080336 KALLSEN LARRI LOU 0172305402004 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0080345 WEIGEL DONALD AND
WEIGEL THERESE D

0172305403009 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0083394 VILLEGAS WALTER 0181700000243 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $80.79

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $50.61

R0098473 RODRIGUEZ CINDY
MONTELLANO AND

0182503212003 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $56.30

R0098615 CROSSCHECK LLC 0182504100032 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0098944 GONZALES BILLY P AND 0182504119012 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $75.85

R0098991 PRIETO TOLEDO JOSE SAUL
AND

0182504121006 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $91.08

R0099105 7010 AVRUM DRIVE LLC 0182504205018 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $64.43

R0099265 HOFF DEBRA S 0182504208037 Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $66.10

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $56.43

R0099345 TOMLIN TIMOTHY EUGENE
JR

0182504211026 Apr 17, 2021 2020 Tax $6.63

R0099526 6931 LARSH DRIVE LLC 0182504219030 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $45.68

R0099531 6930 LARSH DRIVE LLC 0182504220004 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $80.42

R0099958 3485 W 68TH LLC 0182505200064 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0100016 6900 LOWELL LLC 0182505208008 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $126.61

R0100031 TENA MANUEL 0182505209008 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $73.56

R0100299 LOPEZ MARIA 0182505312015 Apr 12, 2021 2020 Tax $32.11

R0100364 VANSTEENKISTE DAVID 0182505315016 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $21.09

R0100430 BALLESTEROS ANAYA
MANUEL H AND

0182505318009 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $24.82

R0102063 LUNA RITO AND 0182506406024 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND
MARIA SARA

0182507108014 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $46.83

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Apr 6, 2021 2020 Tax $775.40
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0109599 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES

0156900000307 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $22.45

R0110651 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300011 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $131.00

R0110653 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300012 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $66.36

R0111907 STATE OF COLORADO 0156900000120 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $70.15

R0116338 SANDOVAL BOBBY AND 0172129313009 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0116361 MC CARTER DAWN 0172129315008 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $27.71

R0116368 SANDOVAL BOB AND 0172129315001 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $74.98

R0119744 SWEET BRIAN SCOTT AND 0157132330127 Apr 12, 2021 2020 Tax $42.31

R0119855 SAYENKO YEVGENIY 0171925302151 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $42.28

R0124481 LUJAN SAUL JR AND 0156904401002 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0124532 WOODS KENNETH R 0172736100005 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $146.80

R0126246 KIRBY KIRK LEVI 0157134401003 Apr 25, 2021 2020 Tax $50.45

R0126247 KIRBY KIRK LEVI 0157134401002 Apr 25, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0130069 ROMERO MORALES
GERARDO

0156717300004 Apr 5, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0137813 LUNA RITO AND 0172724400004 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0138366 JOHNSON JOHN EDWARD
AND

0156701301002 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0140345 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301063 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $154.00

R0140346 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301064 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140347 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301065 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140348 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301066 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140349 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301067 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140350 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301068 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140351 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301069 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140352 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301070 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140353 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301071 Apr 10, 2021 2020 Tax $21.57

R0140358 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301076 Apr 10, 2021 2020 Tax $21.57

R0141143 COLORADO AIRCRAFT
HANGARS LLC

0181715202011 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $86.75

R0146004 HUERTA KATHERINE ANN
AND

0156701202005 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0153188 BEDDO CHRISTOPHER AND 0157105301003 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0153433 TLMG LLC 0157125400004 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0160790 WHITE BEAR MANAGEMENT
LLC

0157105201033 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0161869 HOWELL NICK AND
MITCHELL MATT AND

0181715307008 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $88.41

R0161878 HAYES DAVID M 0181715308004 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $92.84

R0161880 MY HANGAR LLC 0181715308006 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $92.84

R0179996 HERNANDEZ LIBBY/CODY
LINDA LEE/ESPINOZA

0172132300058 Apr 12, 2021 2020 Tax $60.80

R0185894 KILPATRICK KATHERYN J 0182504316009 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $60.84

R0186403 STODDARD MICHAEL
THOMAS AND

0182504405008 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $41.27

Voided Collections for assessment i215 STORMWATER

R0012855 SHRADER JEFF 0157132323002 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.14)
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0159480 HINES SAMUEL LEE 0156526100002 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($16.29)

R0159559 HAUBELT JASON AND 0182516226064 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($14.40)

R0160730 LEAKE ALAN C AND 0156515302008 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)

R0160743 RAMIREZ ERNEST AND 0156515303004 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)

R0160753 PACHECO TRAN S AND 0156515401002 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)

R0163955 JOHNSON LANE V AND 0156701208001 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)

R0164061 RODRIGUEZ BLAS AND 0182505319060 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($28.56)

R0164601 WILHELM JACKIE M AND 0172103201011 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)

R0164602 WILHELM JACKIE M AND 0172103201012 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)

R0164653 HART LUKE AND 0156519102008 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)

R0164664 SANDUSKY BRENT A 0156519101004 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($34.16)

R0164669 SYLVESTER IAN 0156519101009 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)

R0164675 ESQUIVEL ADRIAN
GUTIERREZ

0156519101015 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($29.07)

R0164684 SALAZAR JOE VICTOR AND 0156519101024 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)

R0164999 DE LA CRUZ JUAN CARLOS 0182516226072 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($14.40)

R0165004 VANZO KEVIN M 0182516226077 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($14.40)

R0166897 KERN KEVIN AND 0182505313027 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($13.37)

Grand Total $11,138.38
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

M0008341 FERRUSQUILLA MARCELLA Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $3,000.00

R0055677 NUANEZ RONALD AND 0171926107008 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $500.00

R0130069 ROMERO MORALES
GERARDO

0156717300004 Apr 5, 2021 2020 Tax $1,920.00

R0141600 HERR JACOB FREDERICK 0172717100004 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $3,350.00

Grand Total $8,770.00
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Collections for assessment I221 NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO (SIDS)

R0124856 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172307310002 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $326.00

R0130958 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172318205009 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $438.50

R0131227 ORTIZ PEDRO SOSA 0172318217004 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $938.00

Grand Total $1,702.50
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Collections for assessment I223 PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0118027 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0157113119001 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $989.00

R0118092 SRP SUB LLC 0157113122005 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $791.55

R0118099 2018-4 IH BORROWER LP 0157113202006 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $654.11

R0122041 FAJARDO LUIS 0157113125009 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Int $18.04

Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $902.00

R0122048 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113215007 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $208.00

R0122070 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113211001 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $1,640.00

Grand Total $5,202.70
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Voided Collections for assessment I224 HIGH POINT METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0163063 BRECKLEY DAVID M 0172318104001 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($1,082.00)

R0163094 JACKSON MARSHE AND 0172318111003 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($1,087.50)

R0163100 KEO SOPHAK AND 0172318111009 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($546.00)

Grand Total ($2,715.50)
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Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0000894 ELIZONDO VLADIMIR 0156700000171 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $13.76

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 24, 2021 2020 Tax $14.68

R0001096 FINLEY APRIL L 0156707102007 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0001157 RIEHL MARIA C 0156707203002 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0001375 MEZA MIRANDA L AND 0156710404009 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0001518 STATE OF COLORADO
DIVISION OF

0156900000070 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $92.20

R0001668 BALCERAK DAMON AND 0156904000012 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.77

R0008926 BETEL TEMPLO MISIONERO 0157113002009 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $4.02

R0012461 CSH PROPERTY ONE LLC 0157132302013 Apr 4, 2021 2020 Tax $2.06

R0012641 REYNOLDS MARC EDWARD
AND

0157132315052 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $4.22

R0013360 ROSHON JESSICA 0157132413006 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $6.03

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $5.61

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0013703 SEXAUER KEVIN 0157135000013 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0047870 LOKKEN LISA MARIE 0171919302006 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $8.15

R0048431 HADDEN MARY KATE 0171919411012 Apr 22, 2021 2020 Tax $5.98

R0049619 LENKER DONALD E AND 0171920308033 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $6.25

R0049709 SMITH GEORGE AND 0171920310039 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $2.70

R0049817 LEDOUX MARK 0171920314011 Apr 6, 2021 2020 Tax $9.18

R0054840 PARILLA JAMES F 0171925101025 Apr 10, 2021 2020 Tax $4.02

R0055001 MELENDY BRIGITTE H AND 0171925110044 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $3.72

R0055002 FEDDER EDELTRAUD 0171925110045 Apr 2, 2021 2020 Tax $3.34

R0055043 HACK DAVID 0171925113012 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.47

R0055192 CHURCHILL JESSICA W 0171925208009 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.17

R0055756 TACKMAN TAMMY SUE 0171926111012 Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $2.20

R0055915 SOLANO MICHAEL 0171926120017 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $5.67

R0056098 KILLIAN ASHLEE T 0171926128001 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.43

R0056181 KRAUSE PAUL B AND 0171926203018 Apr 17, 2021 2020 Tax $7.37

R0056460 MARTINEZ JUAN PABLO AND 0171926214001 Apr 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.59

R0056887 HOLONBEK CHARLES A 0171926310013 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0057074 DIMITROV ALENA 0171926316019 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.90

R0057086 ABEYTA MICHAEL L 0171926317011 Apr 22, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0057227 CPR TIRE LLC 0171926325003 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $66.81

R0057236 SIRACUSANO JAMES V 0171926328006 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $3.75

R0057400 ANKELE KYLE 0171926328174 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $1.87

R0057594 MILLER DIANE S 0171926405028 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $4.85

R0057654 ANDREW LAWRENCE J JR 0171926409009 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $4.56

R0057768 VEGA ALFONSO 0171926413016 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $5.16

R0057791 CHAVEZ MOSES M 0171926414022 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $2.53

R0057856 SANDOVAL LEROY B 0171926415036 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $6.59

R0057912 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416044 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $4.56

R0058090 SISSON RICHARD CRAIG AND 0171926418049 Apr 9, 2021 2020 Tax $4.56
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0059634 AGAZIO LORI J LIVING TRUST 0171928305007 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $6.21

R0059694 HANNIGAN KELLIE
CHRISTINE

0171928307051 Apr 2, 2021 2020 Tax $2.37

R0059697 MONACO STREET
PROPERTIES LLC

0171928307054 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $2.37

R0059701 WALDRON PATRICK J AND 0171928307058 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $2.37

R0059853 WALLER TIMOTHY B AND 0171928311003 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $2.72

R0060139 SMITH J BRUCE AND 0171928321003 Apr 26, 2021 2020 Tax $6.70

R0060340 WHEATLEY MICHAEL C AND 0171928405021 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $6.49

R0060409 MOORE TERRI 0171928408024 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $5.19

R0060410 MOORE TERRI M 0171928408025 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $7.48

R0060460 ORTIZ ROSAS BERNARDO
AND

0171928410001 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $6.72

R0060613 KIM L DUNCAN LIVING
TRUST

0171928420008 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $5.40

R0060634 FERNANDEZ SHAWN D 0171928422003 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0062400 M & Y INVESTMENTS LLC 0171930116007 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $5.92

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID
SANDRA L

0171932102001 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $9.02

R0065522 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171932102032 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $6.26

R0067229 MAESTAS VALENTINA AND 0171933103017 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $2.85

R0067234 JAMES LAWRENCE W AND 0171933104003 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0067467 CJM INVESTMENTS LLC 0171933116014 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $22.12

R0067683 CLARK ANNA M 0171933125017 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $3.43

R0067749 MEZA MARGARITA 0171933203022 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.57

R0068115 ORTEGA GUILLERMO P AND 0171933215003 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $5.56

R0068201 CISNEROS LORRIE L 0171933218031 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $7.93

R0068280 PRYOR LINDA D 0171933222008 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $8.19

R0068302 MARTINEZ BERNADETTE M 0171933223007 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $5.66

R0068476 2201 SAMUEL DRIVE LLC 0171933306009 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $3.92

R0068520 AGUILAR JESUS M 0171933308005 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0068599 MANZANARES CARLOS 0171933311004 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $2.59

R0068663 7295 RUTH WAY LLC 0171933314001 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $8.48

R0068746 PAYAN ELI OBED 0171933318007 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $3.99

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $7.55

R0068776 MORENO MARTIN 0171933319015 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $7.04

R0068794 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933320011 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0068887 WILSON DAVID L AND 0171933405014 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $3.41

R0068938 GUERECA LOUIS A 0171933408004 Apr 2, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0069081 1161 WORLEY DR LLC 0171933415036 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $4.36

R0069342 CHAVEZ RANDY F AND
CHAVEZ EDDEE ANN

0171934109007 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0069422 RUNYON ANDREW T 0171934112021 Apr 26, 2021 2020 Tax $3.43

R0069562 HALBERT JAMES L 0171934202004 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $8.68

R0069710 FABRY MICHAEL 0171934209014 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0070265 RICHTER HANS 0171934309020 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.85

R0070403 LUNA JOSE CRISTINO 0171934312003 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $3.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0070453 IBARRA JESUS JR 0171934316002 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $4.04

R0070493 DOAN THANH HAI THI AND 0171934318012 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $5.58

R0070556 NAMURA ALETHEA JOY AND 0171934322001 Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $3.38

R0070717 OROZCO NIDIA PONCE AND 0171935110052 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $5.68

R0070934 ROMERO MARK J AND
ROMERO BRITTANY

0171935224010 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $6.19

R0075090 ZHUKOV KONSTANTIN 0172109403012 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.79

R0075862 WALTER JEREMY 0172118400002 Apr 22, 2021 2020 Tax $2.60

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Apr 21, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0077762 GARNICA RAUL AND 0172131106008 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.41

R0077833 MARES ISAAC UND 50% INT
AND

0172131301007 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $8.04

R0077896 CLABAUGH LINDA LIVING
TRUST THE

0172131308007 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $6.54

R0078135 DONOHUE HARVEY A AND 0172132105003 Apr 9, 2021 2020 Tax $7.71

R0078226 OSTERMILLER BERTHA M 0172132106045 Apr 6, 2021 2020 Tax $6.40

R0078361 BANDACH JEFFREY V 0172132111037 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $7.15

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $6.15

R0080336 KALLSEN LARRI LOU 0172305402004 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0080345 WEIGEL DONALD AND
WEIGEL THERESE D

0172305403009 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0083394 VILLEGAS WALTER 0181700000243 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $8.08

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $3.76

R0098473 RODRIGUEZ CINDY
MONTELLANO AND

0182503212003 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $5.63

R0098615 CROSSCHECK LLC 0182504100032 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0098944 GONZALES BILLY P AND 0182504119012 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $7.59

R0098991 PRIETO TOLEDO JOSE SAUL
AND

0182504121006 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $9.11

R0099105 7010 AVRUM DRIVE LLC 0182504205018 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $6.44

R0099265 HOFF DEBRA S 0182504208037 Apr 23, 2021 2020 Tax $6.61

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $5.64

R0099345 TOMLIN TIMOTHY EUGENE
JR

0182504211026 Apr 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.63

R0099526 6931 LARSH DRIVE LLC 0182504219030 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $4.57

R0099531 6930 LARSH DRIVE LLC 0182504220004 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $8.04

R0099958 3485 W 68TH LLC 0182505200064 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0100016 6900 LOWELL LLC 0182505208008 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $12.66

R0100031 TENA MANUEL 0182505209008 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $7.36

R0100299 LOPEZ MARIA 0182505312015 Apr 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.21

R0100364 VANSTEENKISTE DAVID 0182505315016 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0100430 BALLESTEROS ANAYA
MANUEL H AND

0182505318009 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $2.49

R0102063 LUNA RITO AND 0182506406024 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND
MARIA SARA

0182507108014 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $4.68

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Apr 17, 2021 2020 Tax $0.78

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Apr 6, 2021 2020 Tax $77.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0108752 BIGHAM ERIC 0171935232054 Apr 6, 2021 2020 Tax $0.01

R0109599 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES

0156900000307 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $2.25

R0110651 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300011 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $13.10

R0110653 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300012 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $6.64

R0111907 STATE OF COLORADO 0156900000120 Apr 1, 2021 2020 Tax $7.02

R0116338 SANDOVAL BOBBY AND 0172129313009 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0116361 MC CARTER DAWN 0172129315008 Apr 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.77

R0116368 SANDOVAL BOB AND 0172129315001 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $7.50

R0119744 SWEET BRIAN SCOTT AND 0157132330127 Apr 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.23

R0119855 SAYENKO YEVGENIY 0171925302151 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $4.23

R0124481 LUJAN SAUL JR AND 0156904401002 Apr 19, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0124532 WOODS KENNETH R 0172736100005 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $14.68

R0126246 KIRBY KIRK LEVI 0157134401003 Apr 25, 2021 2020 Tax $5.05

R0126247 KIRBY KIRK LEVI 0157134401002 Apr 25, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0130069 ROMERO MORALES
GERARDO

0156717300004 Apr 5, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0137813 LUNA RITO AND 0172724400004 Apr 13, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0138366 JOHNSON JOHN EDWARD
AND

0156701301002 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0140345 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301063 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $15.40

R0140346 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301064 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $1.93

R0140347 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301065 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $1.93

R0140348 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301066 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $1.93

R0140349 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301067 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $1.93

R0140350 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301068 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $1.93

R0140351 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301069 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $1.93

R0140352 MILLER JOHN B 0171934301070 Apr 8, 2021 2020 Tax $1.93

R0140353 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301071 Apr 10, 2021 2020 Tax $2.15

R0140358 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301076 Apr 10, 2021 2020 Tax $2.15

R0141143 COLORADO AIRCRAFT
HANGARS LLC

0181715202011 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $8.68

R0146004 HUERTA KATHERINE ANN
AND

0156701202005 Apr 14, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0153188 BEDDO CHRISTOPHER AND 0157105301003 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0153433 TLMG LLC 0157125400004 Apr 30, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0160790 WHITE BEAR MANAGEMENT
LLC

0157105201033 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0161869 HOWELL NICK AND
MITCHELL MATT AND

0181715307008 Apr 15, 2021 2020 Tax $8.84

R0161878 HAYES DAVID M 0181715308004 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $9.28

R0161880 MY HANGAR LLC 0181715308006 Apr 20, 2021 2020 Tax $9.28

R0179996 HERNANDEZ LIBBY/CODY
LINDA LEE/ESPINOZA

0172132300058 Apr 12, 2021 2020 Tax $6.08

R0185894 KILPATRICK KATHERYN J 0182504316009 Apr 28, 2021 2020 Tax $6.08

R0186403 STODDARD MICHAEL
THOMAS AND

0182504405008 Apr 29, 2021 2020 Tax $4.13

Voided Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU
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R0012855 SHRADER JEFF 0157132323002 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.61)

R0159480 HINES SAMUEL LEE 0156526100002 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($1.63)

R0159559 HAUBELT JASON AND 0182516226064 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($1.44)

R0160730 LEAKE ALAN C AND 0156515302008 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)

R0160743 RAMIREZ ERNEST AND 0156515303004 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)

R0160753 PACHECO TRAN S AND 0156515401002 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)

R0163955 JOHNSON LANE V AND 0156701208001 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)

R0164061 RODRIGUEZ BLAS AND 0182505319060 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($2.85)

R0164601 WILHELM JACKIE M AND 0172103201011 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)

R0164602 WILHELM JACKIE M AND 0172103201012 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)

R0164653 HART LUKE AND 0156519102008 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)

R0164664 SANDUSKY BRENT A 0156519101004 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($3.41)

R0164669 SYLVESTER IAN 0156519101009 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)

R0164675 ESQUIVEL ADRIAN
GUTIERREZ

0156519101015 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($2.90)

R0164684 SALAZAR JOE VICTOR AND 0156519101024 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)

R0164999 DE LA CRUZ JUAN CARLOS 0182516226072 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($1.44)

R0165004 VANZO KEVIN M 0182516226077 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($1.44)

R0166897 KERN KEVIN AND 0182505313027 Feb 28, 2021 2020 Tax ($1.34)

Grand Total $1,116.37
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Collections for assessment I273 - COLORADO NEW ENERGY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT - SPECIAL
ASSESSMENT

R0030728 CHP METRO NORTH LLC 0171903123001 Apr 27, 2021 2020 Tax $48,564.39

Grand Total $48,564.39
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